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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010
Yates County

ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL
Barrington 000001 Active 155 427 25 12 4 2 0 0 0 108 733
Barrington 000001 Inactive 17 41 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 28 92
Barrington 000001 Total 172 468 30 12 5 2 0 0 0 136 825
Benton 000001 Active 138 303 30 5 3 0 0 0 0 74 553
Benton 000001 Inactive 19 31 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 77
Benton 000001 Total 157 334 39 5 3 0 0 0 0 92 630
Benton 000002 Active 206 418 23 10 1 0 0 0 0 111 769
Benton 000002 Inactive 23 36 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 28 91
Benton 000002 Total 229 454 25 11 2 0 0 0 0 139 860
Italy 000001 Active 193 317 34 12 6 6 0 0 0 124 692
Italy 000001 Inactive 29 37 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 21 94
Italy 000001 Total 222 354 40 12 7 6 0 0 0 145 786
Jerusalem 000001 Active 190 378 17 5 1 3 0 0 0 97 691
Jerusalem 000001 Inactive 22 40 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 19 86
Jerusalem 000001 Total 212 418 20 6 2 3 0 0 0 116 777
Jerusalem 000002 Active 119 302 20 11 0 0 1 0 0 89 542
Jerusalem 000002 Inactive 10 21 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 52
Jerusalem 000002 Total 129 323 25 11 0 0 1 0 0 105 594
Jerusalem 000003 Active 161 311 28 12 2 3 0 0 0 110 627
Jerusalem 000003 Inactive 19 20 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 60
Jerusalem 000003 Total 180 331 34 12 2 3 0 0 0 125 687
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STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

197

205

219
22
241

126
14
140

179
26
205

224
37
261

114
12
126

204
22
226

REP

344
21
365

462
30
492

158
24
182

249
31
280

331
53
384

256
31
287

369
45
414

IND CON
19 1
6 2
25 3
51 20
9 2
60 22
8 3
3 0
11 3
15 9
5 1
20 10
46 13
4 3
50 16
27 11
3 0
30 11
29 10
5 1
34 11
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WOR
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GRE

o
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LBT
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RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

88
15
103

171
22
193

70
10
80

85
21
106

133
44
177

72
21
93

108
19
127

TOTAL

653
52
705

930
86
1,016

366
51
417

541
86
627

753
142
895

482
68
550

727
94
821
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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH
Yates Milo 000006 Active 209 432 36 11 1 2 0 0
Yates Milo 000006 Inactive 18 42 2 2 1 0 0 0
Yates Milo 000006 Total 227 474 38 13 2 2 0 0
Yates Potter 000001 Active 91 186 19 12 1 2 0 0
Yates Potter 000001 Inactive 24 21 4 1 2 0 0 0
Yates Potter 000001 Total 115 207 23 13 3 2 0 0
Yates Potter 000002 Active 90 245 16 12 2 1 0 0
Yates Potter 000002 Inactive 15 26 3 0 0 0 0 0
Yates Potter 000002 Total 105 271 19 12 2 1 0 0
Yates Starkey 000001 Active 214 415 43 14 4 1 0 0
Yates Starkey 000001 Inactive 38 64 5 2 1 0 0 0
Yates Starkey 000001 Total 252 479 48 16 5 1 0 0
Yates Starkey 000002 Active 192 454 40 20 5 2 0 0
Yates Starkey 000002 Inactive 33 55 4 3 1 1 0 0
Yates Starkey 000002 Total 225 509 44 23 6 3 0 0
Yates Torrey 000001 Active 209 321 28 11 2 1 0 0
Yates Torrey 000001 Inactive 23 30 4 1 1 0 0 0
Yates Torrey 000001 Total 232 351 32 12 3 1 0 0
Yates County Total Active 3,430 6,678 554 214 51 35 1 0
Yates County Total Inactive 431 699 93 20 14 4 0 0
Yates County Total Total 3,861 7,377 647 234 65 39 1 0
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o

BLANK

129
34
163

72
17
89

92
17
109

151
41
192

146
42
188

113
14
127

2,143
462
2,605

TOTAL

820
99
919

383
69
452

458
61
519

842
151
993

859
139
998

685
73
758

13,106
1,723
14,829



